
Grab-and-go convenience for all of  
the consumables used every day by  
irrigation contractors.   

•	 Display on one or two sides of rack.
•	 Micro footprint, 2' width x 2'.  
	 depth x 6' tall, fits in any showroom.
•	 No need for pegboard or slat wall.

For Irrigation Projects

Irrigation Job  
Site Essential 
• Create Impulse Sales
• Grow Profit $
• Easy Set-Up & Replenishment

Christy’s Mobile Merchandisers put high 
margin tools and jobsite essentials at your 
customer’s finger tips. Our easy to maintain 
merchandisers are profit centers that make 
your store the only one-stop shop your 
customers will ever need.

2015
MOBILE
MERCHANDISER
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Product Description Part No. Display Qty.

     A 
    B
    C
    D
    E
    F
    G
    H
    I
    J
    K
    L
    M
    N
    O
    P
    Q
    R
    

Leather Palm Work Glove (L)
Brown Jersey Work Glove (L)
Christy’s Caution Tape 3”x 300’
Christy’s Silver Duct Tape 2”x 60YD
Christy’s Electrical Tape 3/4”x 60’
Christy’s PTFE Tape (W) 5/4”x520’
AA Batteries 8 pcs Per Package
AAA Batteries 8 Pcs Per Package
9V Batteries 1 pc Per Package
Christy’s 3’ Power Cord Rt. Angle Plug
Christy’s 6’ Power Cord Rt. Angle Plug

Christy’s Universal 4-Way Faucet Key
Christy’s Terry Rags

Christy’s Wall Anchor Kit Screw/#10
Christy’s Hawkeye Glasses - Clear
Christy’s Hawkeye Glasses - Mirror
Christy’s Hawkeye Glasses - Smoke
Christy’s Rubber Strap 3/4”x 31”

3260 12
18
16
14
20
30
12
12
20
30
30

10
24

12
12
12
12
12

4503
TA-CTN-3-300
TA-33-DT398
TA-33-CL60
TA.SW520
815-4
824-4
A1604-1
BA-3PT
BA-6PT

4WKEY
TC-RAGS

ICM-1
HE-C
HE-M
HE-S
RTS-31
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* Product placement recommended. Subject to change.

Total Peg Count: 20 Total Basket Count: 3

PART # DESCRIPTION DISPLAY QTY    

3260  Leather Palm Work Glove -  Large  10  

4503  Brown Jersey Work Glove -  Large  12  

TA-CTN-3-300  Christy's Caution Tape 3"x300'  6  

TA-33-DT398  Christy's Silver Cloth Duct Tape 2"x60YD  10  

TA-33-CL60  Christy's Electrical Tape -  Black -  3/4"x 60'  20  

TA.SW520  Christy's PTFE Tape -  White -  5/4"x 520'  30  

815-4  AA Batteries 8/4"x4'  24  

824-4  AAA Batteries 8/4"x 4'  32  

A1604-1  9V Batteries 1/4"x 1'  20  

BA-3PT  Christy's 3' with Inverted Right Angle Plug  14  

BA-6PT  Christy's 6'with Inverted Right Angle Plug  10  

TC-RAGS  Christy's Terry Rags  5  

4WKEY  Christy's Universal  4-Way Faucet Key -  Smoke  15       

ICM-1  Christy's Anchor Mounting Kit -  Screw/#10  10     

HE-C  Christy's Hawkeye  Safety  Glasses -  Clear  10    

HE-M  Christy's Hawkeye  Safety Glasses -  Mirror  10     

HE-S  Christy's Hawkeye  Safety Glasses -  Smoke  10     

RTS-31  Christy's Rubber Tie Down Strap 3/4"x31'  10    

MERCH-6022  Christy's 64"x 26" Rolling Gridwall on Casters  1    

MERCH-6011 Hooks  20    

MERCH-6002  Basket  3     
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Product Description Part No. Display Qty.

     A 
    B
    C
    D
    E
    F
    G
    H
    I
    J
    K
    L
    M
    N
    O
    P
    Q
    R
    

Leather Palm Work Glove (L)
Brown Jersey Work Glove (L)
Christy’s Caution Tape 3”x 300’
Christy’s Silver Duct Tape 2”x 60YD
Christy’s Electrical Tape 3/4”x 60’
Christy’s PTFE Tape (W) 5/4”x520’
AA Batteries 8 pcs Per Package
AAA Batteries 8 Pcs Per Package
9V Batteries 1 pc Per Package
Christy’s 3’ Power Cord Rt. Angle Plug
Christy’s 6’ Power Cord Rt. Angle Plug

Christy’s Universal 4-Way Faucet Key
Christy’s Terry Rags

Christy’s Wall Anchor Kit Screw/#10
Christy’s Hawkeye Glasses - Clear
Christy’s Hawkeye Glasses - Mirror
Christy’s Hawkeye Glasses - Smoke
Christy’s Rubber Strap 3/4”x 31”

3260 12
18
16
14
20
30
12
12
20
30
30

10
24

12
12
12
12
12

4503
TA-CTN-3-300
TA-33-DT398
TA-33-CL60
TA.SW520
815-4
824-4
A1604-1
BA-3PT
BA-6PT

4WKEY
TC-RAGS

ICM-1
HE-C
HE-M
HE-S
RTS-31

R
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BASKET 1

BASKET 2
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* Product placement recommended. Subject to change.

Total Peg Count: 20 Total Basket Count: 3

PART # DESCRIPTION DISPLAY QTY    

3260  Leather Palm Work Glove -  Large  10  

4503  Brown Jersey Work Glove -  Large  12  

TA-CTN-3-300  Christy's Caution Tape 3"x300'  6  

TA-33-DT398  Christy's Silver Cloth Duct Tape 2"x60YD  10  

TA-33-CL60  Christy's Electrical Tape -  Black -  3/4"x 60'  20  

TA.SW520  Christy's PTFE Tape -  White -  5/4"x 520'  30  

815-4  AA Batteries 8/4"x4'  24  

824-4  AAA Batteries 8/4"x 4'  32  

A1604-1  9V Batteries 1/4"x 1'  20  

BA-3PT  Christy's 3' with Inverted Right Angle Plug  14  

BA-6PT  Christy's 6'with Inverted Right Angle Plug  10  

TC-RAGS  Christy's Terry Rags  5  

4WKEY  Christy's Universal  4-Way Faucet Key -  Smoke  15       

ICM-1  Christy's Anchor Mounting Kit -  Screw/#10  10     

HE-C  Christy's Hawkeye  Safety  Glasses -  Clear  10    

HE-M  Christy's Hawkeye  Safety Glasses -  Mirror  10     

HE-S  Christy's Hawkeye  Safety Glasses -  Smoke  10     

RTS-31  Christy's Rubber Tie Down Strap 3/4"x31'  10    

MERCH-6022  Christy's 64"x 26" Rolling Gridwall on Casters  1    

MERCH-6011 Hooks  20    

MERCH-6002  Basket  3     
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Benefits of Christy’s Mobile Merchandisers Why Merchandise ?

Hassle-Free Mobile Merchandiser Support
•	 Vendor consolidation maximizes value, all  
	 display items from a single source.
•	 Small replenishment orders, our specialty!

Fast, Easy Set-up
•	 We provide all display materials.
•	 Small display footprint fits all showrooms.

Christy’s Mobile Merchandisers deliver the best  
products, focused assortments and easy replenishment.

Impulse Sales Increase Profits
•	 Customers “buy with their eyes”. Merchandisers  
	 put product where your customers can see it.
•	 Product selection is based on studies of  
	 best-selling items.
•	 Christy’s Mobile Merchandiser turn fast  
	 and earn big profits.

Increase Customer Satisfaction
•	 Be your customer’s one-stop shop.
•	 Put tools and supplies at your customer's  
	 finger tips.
•	 No disappointment from forgotten items.

Reach your sales & profit goals faster with Christy’s 
Mobile Merchandisers. A small investment yields 
big returns.



All of your contactors’ favorite tools for both 
residential and commercial irrigation jobs, 
displayed on one rolling merchandiser.  
Christy’s assortment includes items irrigation 
contractors use every day.   

•	 Display on one or two sides of grid rack.
•	 Micro footprint, 2' width x 2' depth, x 6' tall, 		
	 fits in any showroom.
•	 No need for pegboard or slat wall.

For Irrigation Projects

Irrigation Tool 
• Create Impulse Sales
• Grow Profit $
• Easy Set-Up & Replenishment

Christy’s Mobile Merchandisers put high 
margin tools and jobsite essentials at your 
customer’s finger tips. Our easy to maintain 
merchandisers are profit centers that make 
your store the only one-stop shop your 
customers will ever need.

2015
MOBILE
MERCHANDISER
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Benefits of Christy’s Mobile Merchandisers Why Merchandise ?

- FRONT -

Product Description Part No.

     A 
    B
    C
    D
    E
    F
    G
    H
    I
    J
    K
    L
    M
    N
    O
    P
    Q
    R
    S
    

Christy’s EZ-CUT Pipe Cutter 1-1/8” SS
TC118SS Replacement Blade
Christy’s EZ-CUT Pipe Cutter 1-1/2” SS
TC115SS Replacement Blade
Christy’s EZ-CUT Pipe Cutter 2” SS
TC200SS Replacement Blade
Christy’s Red Razor Cutter 1-5/8”
Radius Blade for TC.PC.158 (Red Razor)
Christy’s High Tension Hacksaw 12”
Christy’s Viper Hacksaw Blades 12”
Close Quarter Mini Hacksaw 12”
Christy’s 14” PVC/ABS Toolbox Saw
18” PVC/ABS Handsaw
Christy’s Replacement Blade 18”
Christy’s Supersaw 36” Cable Saw
Riser Extractor
Tongue & Groove Pliers 440 - 2-1/4”
Tongue & Groove Pliers 460 - 4-1/4”
Channellock Wire Stripper - 8-1/4”

TC118SS
BT118SS
TC150SS
BT150SS
TC 200SS
BT200S
TC.PC.158
TC.158.BLADE
225X-2
TC1218
34-301
TC-300
HS43.18
HS433BD-18
SCS-36
8131
440G
460G
908G

Profit Maker 2015

* Product placement recommended. Subject to change.

Total Peg Count: 24 Total Basket Count: 0

Display Qty.
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- FRONT -

Product Description Part No.

     A 
    B
    C
    D
    E
    F
    G
    H
    I
    J
    K
    L
    M
    N
    O
    P
    Q
    R
    S
    

Christy’s EZ-CUT Pipe Cutter 1-1/8” SS
TC118SS Replacement Blade
Christy’s EZ-CUT Pipe Cutter 1-1/2” SS
TC115SS Replacement Blade
Christy’s EZ-CUT Pipe Cutter 2” SS
TC200SS Replacement Blade
Christy’s Red Razor Cutter 1-5/8”
Radius Blade for TC.PC.158 (Red Razor)
Christy’s High Tension Hacksaw 12”
Christy’s Viper Hacksaw Blades 12”
Close Quarter Mini Hacksaw 12”
Christy’s 14” PVC/ABS Toolbox Saw
18” PVC/ABS Handsaw
Christy’s Replacement Blade 18”
Christy’s Supersaw 36” Cable Saw
Riser Extractor
Tongue & Groove Pliers 440 - 2-1/4”
Tongue & Groove Pliers 460 - 4-1/4”
Channellock Wire Stripper - 8-1/4”

TC118SS
BT118SS
TC150SS
BT150SS
TC 200SS
BT200S
TC.PC.158
TC.158.BLADE
225X-2
TC1218
34-301
TC-300
HS43.18
HS433BD-18
SCS-36
8131
440G
460G
908G

Profit Maker 2015

* Product placement recommended. Subject to change.

Total Peg Count: 24 Total Basket Count: 0

Display Qty.
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Hassle-Free Mobile Merchandiser Support
•	 Vendor consolidation maximizes value, all  
	 display items from a single source.
•	 Small replenishment orders, our specialty!

Fast, Easy Set-up
•	 We provide all display materials.
•	 Small display footprint fits all showrooms.

Christy’s Mobile Merchandisers deliver the best  
products, focused assortments and easy replenishment.

Impulse Sales Increase Profits
•	 Customers “buy with their eyes”. Merchandisers  
	 put product where your customers can see it.
•	 Product selection is based on studies of  
	 best-selling items.
•	 Christy’s Mobile Merchandiser turn fast  
	 and earn big profits.

Increase Customer Satisfaction
•	 Be your customer’s one-stop shop.
•	 Put tools and supplies at your customer's  
	 finger tips.
•	 No disappointment from forgotten items.

Reach your sales & profit goals faster with Christy’s 
Mobile Merchandisers. A small investment yields 
big returns.



Loaded with must-have job site essentials  
to make landscape projects faster and easier. 
Supply contractors who are installing plant 
material, sod, seed, hardscape, etc. Promote 
safe job sites with protective gear, caution 
tapes, and more.   

•	 Display on one or two sides of the grid rack.
•	 Micro footprint, 2' width x 2' depth x 6' tall, 	
	 fits in any showroom.
•	 No need for pegboard or slat wall.

For Landscape Projects

Landscape Jobsite  
Essential
• Create Impulse Sales
• Grow Profit $
• Easy Set-Up & Replenishment

Christy’s Mobile Merchandisers put high 
margin tools and jobsite essentials at your 
customer’s finger tips. Our easy to maintain 
merchandisers are profit centers that make 
your store the only one-stop shop your 
customers will ever need.

2015
MOBILE
MERCHANDISER
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Product Description Part No.

     A 
    B
    C
    D
    E
    F
    G
    H
    I
    J
    K
    L
    M
    N
    O
    P
    
    

Rubber Mallet - White
Christy’s Heavy Duty Utility Knife
Christy’s Heavy Duty Sod Knife
Leather Palm Work Glove (L)
Brown Jersey Work Glove (L)
Christy’s Knee Pads
Christy’s Caution Tape 3"x 300'
Surveyor’s Tape Measure 100' 
Small Levels 3"
Nylon Seine Twine (4oz) - Yellow
Christy’s Hawkeye Glasses - Clear
Christy’s Hawkeye Glasses - Smoke
Christy’s Hawkeye Glasses - Mirror
Christy’s Safety Vest
Christy’s Measuring Tape 1"x 25'
Christy’s Terry Rags

TC.RM.116
PE-1
33-090
3260
4503
92012
TA-CTN-3-300
KTM6611
LL555
TC.TW.901Y
HE-C
HE-S
HE-M
SVGL-XL
43-123
TC-RAGS

Profit Maker 2015

* Product placement recommended. Subject to change.

Total Peg Count: 16 Total Basket Count: 2 

TC.RM.116  Rubber Mallet -  White  4  

PE-1  Christy's Heavy Duty Utility Knife  6  

33- 090  Christy's Heavy Duty Landscape Knife  10  

3260  Leather Palm Work Glove -  Large  12  

4503  Brown Jersey Work Glove -  Large  14  

92012  Christy's Knee Pads  3  

TA-CTN-3-300
 

Christy's Caution Tape 3"x 300'
 

6
 

KTM6611 Surveyor's Tape Measure  5  

LL555  Small Levels -  3"  16  

TC.TW.901Y  Nylon Seine Twine (4oz) -  Yellow  7  

HE-C  Christy's Hawkey Safety Glasses -  Clear  10  

HE-S  Christy's Hawkey Safety Glasses -  Smoke  10  

HE-M  Christy's Hawkey Safety Glasses -  Mirror  10  

SVGL-XL  Christy's Safety Vest  10  

TC-125SL  Christy's Self Locking Measuring Tape 1"x 25'  5  

MERCH-6022  Christy's 64"x 26" Rolling Gridwall on Casters  1  

MERCH-6011  Hooks  16  

MERCH-6002  Basket  2  

PART # DESCRIPTION DISPLAY QTY

4
12
12
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12
4
12
6
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
16

Display Qty.
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- FRONT -

Product Description Part No.

     A 
    B
    C
    D
    E
    F
    G
    H
    I
    J
    K
    L
    M
    N
    O
    P
    
    

Rubber Mallet - White
Christy’s Heavy Duty Utility Knife
Christy’s Heavy Duty Sod Knife
Leather Palm Work Glove (L)
Brown Jersey Work Glove (L)
Christy’s Knee Pads
Christy’s Caution Tape 3"x 300'
Surveyor’s Tape Measure 100' 
Small Levels 3"
Nylon Seine Twine (4oz) - Yellow
Christy’s Hawkeye Glasses - Clear
Christy’s Hawkeye Glasses - Smoke
Christy’s Hawkeye Glasses - Mirror
Christy’s Safety Vest
Christy’s Measuring Tape 1"x 25'
Christy’s Terry Rags

TC.RM.116
PE-1
33-090
3260
4503
92012
TA-CTN-3-300
KTM6611
LL555
TC.TW.901Y
HE-C
HE-S
HE-M
SVGL-XL
43-123
TC-RAGS

Profit Maker 2015

* Product placement recommended. Subject to change.

Total Peg Count: 16 Total Basket Count: 2 

TC.RM.116  Rubber Mallet -  White  4  

PE-1  Christy's Heavy Duty Utility Knife  6  

33- 090  Christy's Heavy Duty Landscape Knife  10  

3260  Leather Palm Work Glove -  Large  12  

4503  Brown Jersey Work Glove -  Large  14  

92012  Christy's Knee Pads  3  

TA-CTN-3-300
 

Christy's Caution Tape 3"x 300'
 

6
 

KTM6611 Surveyor's Tape Measure  5  

LL555  Small Levels -  3"  16  

TC.TW.901Y  Nylon Seine Twine (4oz) -  Yellow  7  

HE-C  Christy's Hawkey Safety Glasses -  Clear  10  

HE-S  Christy's Hawkey Safety Glasses -  Smoke  10  

HE-M  Christy's Hawkey Safety Glasses -  Mirror  10  

SVGL-XL  Christy's Safety Vest  10  

TC-125SL  Christy's Self Locking Measuring Tape 1"x 25'  5  

MERCH-6022  Christy's 64"x 26" Rolling Gridwall on Casters  1  

MERCH-6011  Hooks  16  

MERCH-6002  Basket  2  

PART # DESCRIPTION DISPLAY QTY

4
12
12
10
12
4
12
6
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
16

Display Qty.
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Hassle-Free Mobile Merchandiser Support
•	 Vendor consolidation maximizes value, all  
	 display items from a single source.
•	 Small replenishment orders, our specialty!

Fast, Easy Set-up
•	 We provide all display materials.
•	 Small display footprint fits all showrooms.

Christy’s Mobile Merchandisers deliver the best  
products, focused assortments and easy replenishment.

Benefits of Christy’s Mobile Merchandisers

Impulse Sales Increase Profits
•	 Customers “buy with their eyes”. Merchandisers  
	 put product where your customers can see it.
•	 Product selection is based on studies of  
	 best-selling items.
•	 Christy’s Mobile Merchandiser turn fast  
	 and earn big profits.

Increase Customer Satisfaction
•	 Be your customer’s one-stop shop.
•	 Put tools and supplies at your customer's  
	 finger tips.
•	 No disappointment from forgotten items.

Reach your sales & profit goals faster with Christy’s 
Mobile Merchandisers. A small investment yields 
big returns.

Why Merchandise ?


